Euroscreen® Projection Screens and Related AV Equipment   •  Effective 1 September 2009 Euroscreen® Projection Screens and Related AV Equipment   •  Effective 1 September 2009 Page 11
Phone: UK 01536 203101   www.drapergroupltd.co.uk
Frame Vision Light
•	 5 cm black aluminum frame
•	 Perfectly flat screen surface
•	 Easy to assemble
•	 FlexWhite screen surface as standard
•	 Also availabe in FlexGrey,
	 ReAct, FlexRear, and Acoustic
	 screen surfaces
Frame Vision Light with Vel-Tex
•	 5 cm black Vel-Tex coated
	 aluminum frame
•	 Vel-Tex fabric frame trim eliminates
	 reflections on the frame
•	 Perfectly flat screen surface
•	 Easy to assemble
•	 FlexWhite screen surface as standard
•	 Also available in FlexGrey,
	 ReAct, FlexRear, and Acoustic
	 screen surfaces
Fixed Projection Screens
Screen Size
(W x H) cm
Viewing Area
(W x H) cm
F.V. Light
Part No.
Shipping
Weight (kg)
4:3 Format
170 x 130 160 x 120 VL160-V 4
180 x 137.5 170 x 127.5 VL170-V 5
190 x 145 180 x 135 VL180-V 5
200 x 152.5 190 x 142.5 VL190-V 6
210 x 160 200 x 150 VL200-V 6
220 x 167.5 210 x 157.5 VL210-V 7
230 x 175 220 x 165 VL220-V 7
240 x 182.5 230 x 172.5 VL230-V 8
16:9 Format
170 x 100 160 x 90 VL160-W 4
180 x 105.5 170 x 95.5 VL170-W 5
190 x 111 180 x 101 VL180-W 5
200 x 117 190 x 107 VL190-W 6
210 x 122.5 200 x 112.5 VL200-W 6
220 x 128 210 x 118 VL210-W 7
230 x 133.5 220 x 123.5 VL220-W 7
240 x 139.5 230 x 129.5 VL230-W 8
2.35:1 Format
170 x 78 160 x 68 VL160-C 4
180 x 82.5 170 x 72.5 VL170-C 5
190 x 86.5 180 x 76.5 VL180-C 5
200 x 91 190 x 81 VL190-C 6
210 x 95 200 x 85 VL200-C 6
220 x 99.5 210 x 89.5 VL210-C 7
230 x 103.5 220 x 93.5 VL220-C 7
240 x 108 230 x 98 VL230-C 8
Screen Size
(W x H) cm
Viewing Area
(W x H) cm
F.V. L. w/V-T
Part No.
Shipping
Weight (kg)
4:3 Format
170 x 130 160 x 120 VLD160-V 4
180 x 137.5 170 x 127.5 VLD170-V 5
190 x 145 180 x 135 VLD180-V 5
200 x 152.5 190 x 142.5 VLD190-V 6
210 x 160 200 x 150 VLD200-V 6
220 x 167.5 210 x 157.5 VLD210-V 7
230 x 175 220 x 165 VLD220-V 7
240 x 182.5 230 x 172.5 VLD230-V 8
16:9 Format
170 x 100 160 x 90 VLD160-W 4
180 x 105.5 170 x 95.5 VLD170-W 5
190 x 111 180 x 101 VLD180-W 5
200 x 117 190 x 107 VLD190-W 6
210 x 122.5 200 x 112.5 VLD200-W 6
220 x 128 210 x 118 VLD210-W 7
230 x 133.5 220 x 123.5 VLD220-W 7
240 x 139.5 230 x 129.5 VLD230-W 8
2.35:1 Format
170 x 78 160 x 68 VLD160-C 4
180 x 82.5 170 x 72.5 VLD170-C 5
190 x 86.5 180 x 76.5 VLD180-C 5
200 x 91 190 x 81 VLD190-C 6
210 x 95 200 x 85 VLD200-C 6
220 x 99.5 210 x 89.5 VLD210-C 7
230 x 103.5 220 x 93.5 VLD220-C 7
240 x 108 230 x 98 VLD230-C 8